

Vanguard Off Road Alpha Roll Bar

VGRB-1893BK

VGRB-1894BK

NOTE:

1. Please read the installation instructions in their entirety prior to installing the product. This helps ensure your safety and that of your vehicle.
2. Vanguard Off Road recommends doing periodic inspections of the installed product to tighten all hardware.
3. The pictures of instructions are for your reference. There may be slight variation, but installation is the same.

PART LIST:

ITEM #	DEC.	QTY.	REMARK
P1	M8X30L Button Head Bolt	14PCS	
P2	M8 Hex Nut	14PCS	
P3	M8 Flat Washer	20PCS	
P4	M8 Lock Washer	18PCS	
P5	M10X40L Button Head Bolt	8PCS	
P6	M10 Rivet Nut	8PCS	
P7	M10 Flat Washer	8PCS	
P8	M10 Lock Washer	8PCS	

1. Please assemble the product as shown below before mounting it on your vehicle.

